

^

C.A.No. 2853 OF 2002  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in  
Civil Appeal No.2853/2002

M/S. MUTHA ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)  
With

I.A. No. 3 in C.A.No.2854/2002 and I.A. No. 3 in C.A.No.2855/2002  
(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 21/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shridhar Y chitale, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.  
Ms. V.d. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. S.s. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika Bahl, Adv.

Mr. T Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

Charanjit (SURAJ PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER