

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2853 OF 2002

M/S. MUTHA ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2854 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2855 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2856-2857 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 08/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. M.L. Patil, Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad ,Adv

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AAG
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Pratik Bombarde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master